
 

Preston Library Staffed Hours at Christmas  

24 Hour Access available with Trust ID Badge 

           
Monday 23rd December 

Tuesday 24th December 

Wednesday 25th December 

Thursday 26th December 

Friday 27th December 

Monday 30th December 

Tuesday 31st December 

Wednesday 1st January 

Thursday 2nd January  

Friday 3rd January 

9am-5pm 

9am-4pm 

UNSTAFFED 

UNSTAFFED 

9am-5pm 

9am-5pm 

9am-4pm 

UNSTAFFED 

9am-5pm 

9am-5pm 

A self-service machine is available for you to issue 

and return books.  A book drop bin is also located 

outside of the building. 


